
錄取順序

1 顏君愷 張智堯 陳澍玟 王尹平 張應祥 林玟彤 洪詩雅 安苡晴 張智堯 洪詩雅 莊詠晴 吳玟靜 張智堯 林哲名 洪詩雅 羅少彤 林哲名 顏君愷 杜泳誼 林哲名 陶崴 林立諺 張智堯 薛品希 薛品希

2 安苡晴 張應祥 劉福宇 曾以樂 林新晏 吳嘉家 陳澍玟 陳澍玟 林哲名 蔡京航 劉采沛 張佩琳 呂震宇 陳澍玟 陳映妤 陶崴 顏君愷 王椲溱 闕樂凱 林玟彤 吳怡萱 王椲溱 劉福宇 廖安婕 廖安婕

3 黃凱秝 洪詩雅 莊詠晴 張竣彥 顏君愷 郭韋伶 林芷嫻 余晏淇 顏君愷 李玥澄 張佩琳 孫嘉彣 呂靜塵 賴瀚榆 顏君愷 闕樂凱 林立諺 陶崴 羅珮云 劉福宇 陳德容 藍睿勳 莊詠晴 李悦安 李悦安

4 林玟彤 林芷嫻 陶崴 柯淇翔 林立諺 陳平喆 楊絲涵 余承諺 陳澍玟 黃文隆 孫嘉彣 饒恬語 黃文隆 羅少彤 林立諺 張子毅 林玟彤 鄭伃岑 薛瑀喬 藍睿勳 蔡詠翔 闕樂凱 賴瀚芸 賴瀚芸

5 林成 羅少彤(取消) 闕樂凱 田宗祐 高緯祥 葉春柔 楊絲琁 王椲溱 劉福宇 王梓丞 李佳錦 吳嘉家 黃品之 陶崴 王椲溱 李政緯 陳澍玟 江鍾漢 黃可茵 藍子晏 黃天璽 李仲翔 謝宇希 謝宇希

6 常博涵 吳嘉家 林煜軒 陳曦 劉福宇 郭晏伶 陳芊瑜 賴瀚榆 陶崴 張家緁 李佳蓉 李如晴 宋采穎 闕樂凱 陳芊瑜 黃天璽 劉福宇 蔡詠翔 薛茗華 陳昕彤 楊予侖 陳宇楓 黃歆語 黃歆語

7 李仲翔 洪唯恩 李文升 陶崴 郭晏容 賴瀚榆 曾琪恩 陳亮綺 張家瑄 李如晴 李如玉 仇彤云 林煜軒 劉福宇 何彩瑜 羅少彤(取消) 林群浩 呂奕榕 陳慶甯 焦若謙 楊宜軒 謝子歆 謝子歆

8 蔡詠真 陳宇楓 蔡詠翔 呂震宇 陳智惠 陳亮綺 羅少彤 蔡紫晴 黃品之 張子尹 張彤 饒睿宇 張子毅 陳沛郁 陳玟瑾 杜泳誼 陳美安 阮瑋瀚 蔡詠真 陳芊卉 陳平喆 林靜薇 林靜薇

9 吳思蓉 王尹平 黃恩馨 林靖恩 吳嘉家 陶崴 蔡緗霖 王振恩(取消)李如玉 饒恬語(重複刪除)饒睿宇(重複刪除)王尹平 曾琪恩 鄧逸凡 鄭伃岑 陳泓旭 李恩羽 李政緯 邱宥嘉 郭星吟 王棠彥 王棠彥

10 吳怡萱 張彤 李政緯 李政緯 李仲翔 陳亮綺 江鍾漢 仇彤云 曾以潔 葉子嫙 田宗祐 陳祈叡 杜泳誼 廖奕宸 陳宏圖 邱荷喨 李星樂 陳平喆 李寒 郭晏伶 林芯羽 林芯羽

11 黃禹萌 陳美安 林群浩 呂靜塵 蔡詠真 蔡紫晴 闕樂凱 鄭仲伶 曾以柔 楊絲涵 田欣卉 陳玟瑾 陳亮綺 廖若喬 李佳錦 黃俊翔 陳詠信 郭星吟 王振恩 郭晏容 梁文馨 梁文馨

12 巴又寧 陳祈叡 何彩瑜 林逢源 黃恩馨 蔡緗霖 吳嘉家 林佐芳(取消)黃亞勳 楊絲琁 賴晉浩 焦若謙 李佳錦 黃韻齊 李佳蓉 黃俊文 蔡宗諺 李睿洋(取消) 王椲橙 蔡京航 莊紫琪 莊紫琪

13 李孟臻 郭晏伶 曾以樂 郭星吟 陳宇楓 吳嘉家 洪唯恩 林知頤 葉子嫙 仇彤云 呂曜丞(新增)郭晏伶 江鍾漢 周尚甫 陳彤恩(取消) 林群浩(重複刪除)林敬曦 郭晏伶 阮瑋瀚 李睿恩 彭于蓁 彭于蓁

14 羅晨文 郭晏容 曾以潔 朱善民 張彤 李仲翔 黃恩馨 廖家妘 仇彤妃 黃語甄 陳語婕 林宬緯 蔡詠翔 陳彤恩 鄭家佳(新增) 郭晏容 李星樂 洪凡惟 吳語函 吳語函

15 鄧逸凡 陳宇楓 曾以柔

盧羿宏(新

增) 陳平喆 吳怡萱 李政緯 張喬荌 林佐芳(取消) 郭晏容 李佳蓉 黃禹心(取消)陳宇楓 陳彤恩(重複刪除)李秉哲(新增) 蔡京航 陳詠信 張皓翔

16 黃思晴(候補) 楊予侖 陳平喆 郭睿沂 郭晏伶 李如晴 邱大維 劉昕希 黃禹心 廖若喬(取消) 林雨蓁 陳彥儒 葉春柔 廖奕宸 康光毅(新增) 陳德容 蔡宗諺 林煜軒(新增)

17 林宬緯(候補) 陳德容 郭星吟 林宬緯 郭晏容 張彤 何彩瑜 黃可茵 康嘉恬 陳彥儒 陳昕彤 江翊華 陳泓旭 饒睿宇 廖家妘 鄭家佳(增額) 林宬緯

18 呂奕榕(候補) 廖若喬 蔡京航 洪碩成 湯岱頤 葉春柔 張彤 黃思晴 林知頤 黃禹心(取消) 林玟彤 江翊豪 陳平喆 田宗祐 李秉哲(增額) 陳宥吏

19 朱惠頡(候補) 柯淇翔 黃俊翔 湯岱倢 陳平喆 葉春柔 廖若喬 劉昕希 李建佑 吳怡萱

余翰穎(新

增) 蔡京航 田欣卉 陳宥均

20 林宜謙(候補) 田宗祐 黃俊文 薛淳原 饒恬語 陳平喆 仇彤云 張子尹(新增) 李沐澄 陳平喆 曾以潔(新增)陳宇楓(重複刪除) 洪碩成 李建佑

21 陳以婕(候補) 田欣卉 邱宥嘉 薛婷芸 李孟臻 饒恬語 仇彤妃 吳晨瑄 曾以柔(新增)陳芊卉(補上正取) 劉采沛

22 陳曦(候補) 朱旻彥 林群浩(重複刪除) 郭晏伶 葉春柔(重複刪除) 黃禹萌 羅珮云 黃俊翔(補上正取) 李侑謙

23 楊承軒 張皓翔 郭晏容 郭星吟 呂奕榕 羅晨文 陳彤恩(重複刪除) 郭睿沂

24 張家緁 劉旐霐 陳玟瑾 陳智惠

周芮榆(新

增) 蔡京航 廖家妘(補上正取) 黃韻齊

25 張家瑄 陳柏宇(增額) 湯岱頤 湯岱頤 郭星吟 周尚甫(候補) 陳宥吏

26
黃品之(補上正

取) 湯岱倢 湯岱倢 陳宥翰 洪碩成(候補) 陳宥均

27 周郁軒(候補) 黃禹心 黃禹心 楊予侖 洪苡喬(候補) 薛淳原

28 魏睦庭(候補) 朱惠頡(候補) 周郁軒 黃俊文 黃可茵(候補) 蔡沅錄

29 魏睦珅(候補) 林宜謙(候補) 黃品之(新增) 張皓翔 陳耘熙(候補) 黃雍瀚

30 朱旻彥(候補) 張家緁 江翊華(候補) 余翰穎(新增)

31 陳以婕(候補) 廖家妘 羅少彤(新增)

32 陳曦(候補) 廖若喬

33 馬子瀞(候補) 李侑謙

34 洪苡喬(候補) 郭睿沂

35 黃韻齊

36 周尚甫

37 黃禹心

38 陳宥吏

39 陳宥均

40 楊承軒

41 洪碩成

42 洪苡喬

43

44

備註

額滿，另

聘一助教協助

增額

額滿，

另聘一助教協

助增額

額

滿
未開

班
尚有

名額
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額滿
，另聘2助

教協助增

額

額

滿，另
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協助

尚有

名額

尚有

名額

尚有

名額

尚有

名額

尚有

名額

額滿
，開2班另

聘2助教協

助增額

尚有

名額
額滿，雙

老師授課

尚有

名額

尚有

名額

尚有

名額

未開

班

額滿
，另聘2助教

協助增額

尚有

名額

開班成功，

尚有名額0人，

共15人，候補7

人

開班成功，

尚有名額0人

，共25人，候

補4人

開班成功，增

開1班

尚有名額0人

，共25人，候

補0人

人數不足，

未開班

開班成功

，

尚有名額3

人，共18

人，候補0

人

開班成功

，

尚有名額7

人，共8人

，候補0人

開班成功

，

尚有名額2

人，共22

人，候補0

人

開班成功

，

尚有名額0

人，共27

人，候補7

人
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，

尚有名額0

人，共28

人，候補0

人

開班成功

，

尚有名額2

人，共13

人，候補0

人

開2班，尚

有名額3人

，共23人

，候補0人
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有名額7人

，共19人

，候補0人

開班成功

，

尚有名額3

人，共12

人，候補0

人

開班成功，

尚有名額4

人，共20人

，候補0人

開班成功，

尚有名額0

人，共42人

，候補0人

開班成功

，

尚有名額

4人，共

18人，候

補0人

開班成功，

尚有名額0人，

共20人，候補10

人

開班成功，

尚有名額3人

，共29人，

候補0人

開班成功，

尚有名額3

人，共12人

，候補0人

開班成功

，

尚有名額2

人，共18

人，候補0

人

人數不足，

未開班

開班成功，

尚有名額0人

，共18人，

候補0人

開班成功，

尚有名額2

人，共22人

，候補0人
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2

0

0

，

限

1

-

6

年

級

)

8

/

1

0

-

1

4

 

F

u

n

 

E

n

g

l

i

s

h

!

 

英

文

好

好

玩

!

 

雙

語

夏

令

營

-

2

2

8

0

元

(

上

午

0

9

0

0

-

1

2

0

0

，

限

1

-

6

年

級

)

8

/

2

0

-

2

2

三

民

小

田

園

香

草

營

-

1

0

4

5

元

(

上

午

0

9

0

0

-

1

2

0

0

，

8

/

2

2

(

六

)

建

國

花

市

校

外

教

學

，

限

1

-

6

年

級

)

8

/

2

4

-

2

6

兒

童

瑜

珈

營

第

二

梯

-

5

9

5

元

(

上

午

0

9

0

0

-

1

2

0

0

，

限

1

-

6

年

級

)

8

/

1

7

-

2

1

兒

童

體

操

/

泰

拳

體

驗

營

-

3

0

2

5

元

(

8

/

1

7

-

2

1

上

午

0

9

0

0

-

1

2

0

0

，

8

/

2

0

全

天

0

9

0

0

-

1

6

0

0

校

外

教

學

，

限

1

-

6

年

級

)


